

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO. 507 OF 2011

ARATI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay)

Date: 16/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter was passed over once. Even on the second call also the petitioner remains unrepresented. In order to give one more opportunity, let the matter be listed after one week.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master